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COURSE ROSTER AND ZOOM LINKS 
 
Private class webpage: https://sustainablysensitive.com/services/f1sp-private-course-page/ 
 
 
Zoom class link: https://cnvc.zoom.us/j/520471507 
 
Zoom meeting ID: 520-471-507 
 
CLASS ROSTER:  
 
Monica Agnew  

San Diego, CA (PST: EST minus 3 hours) 
Cell: 760-815-6812 
Email: agnew.monica@gmail.com 
Skype:  

 
Anne Marie Barakat 

Quebec City, Canada (EDT) 
Cell:  1-418-271-6267 
Email: annemariebarakat@gmail.com 
Skype: annemariebarakat 

 
Susan Devore  

Sebastopol, California (PST: EDT minus 3 hours) 
Cell: 707-342-3666 
Email: devore.s@sbcglobal.net 
Skype:  
 

Linda Drake  
Tucson, Arizona (MST: EDT minus 3 hours) 
Cell: 520-498-4666 
Email: drakely5585@gmail.com 
Skype: No 

 
Judith Jacoby 

Los Altos, CA USA (PST - 3 hours earlier than Eastern time) 
Cell:  650-380-6788 
Landline (preferred):  650-559-1545 
Email: judithjacoby@comcast.net 
Skype:  indigobunting3  

 
Karolina Majewska  

Brussels, Belgium (EDT + 6 hours) 
Cell: +32 486 268941  
Email: karolinamajewska@icloud.com 
Skype:  
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Peter Snowdon  
Brussels, Belgium  (EDT + 6 hours) 
Cell: +32 485 563772 
Email: peter@redrice.net 
Skype: redrice2 
 

Kate Strong  
Christchurch, New Zealand (EDT + 16 hours: 5 PM EDT = 9 AM the next day in NZ) 
Cell: +64 273554381 
Email: kate@katestrong.com 
Skype: kate.nz 

 
Emily Agnew (instructor) 

Rochester, New York (EDT) 
Cell: 585-500-9530 
Email: emagnew123@gmail.com 
Skype:  emagnew 

 
Sharon Kaylen (assistant) 

Minneapolis, Minnesota (CDT: EST minus 1 hour) 
Cell: 206-842-8031 
Email: skaylen@gmail.com 
Skype:  sharon.kaylen 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 


